

Lanza's Office an Official Drop-off Site for the U.S. Marine Corps Reserve Toys for Tots Program

ANDREW J LANZA November 23, 2011

U.S. Marine Corps Reserve Toys for Tots Program

Senator Lanza's office is once again an official drop-off site for Toys for Tots. The mission of the U. S. Marine Corps Reserve Toys for Tots Program is to collect new, unwrapped toys during the holiday season each year, and distribute those toys as Christmas gifts to needy children in the community in which the campaign is conducted. Toys can be dropped to my office Monday through Friday, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., until the 22nd of December (located at 3845 Richmond Ave. in Eltingville). You may also securely donate money online to Toys for Tots by clicking here.